
INDIANA PUBLIC DEFENDER COUNCIL
309 W. WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 401

INDIANAPOLIS, IN  46204
FAX:  317-232-5524

Price Number of 
Copies

 Total Price 

15.00$           

30.00$           

37.00$           

18.00$           

52.00$           

50.00$           

33.00$           

15.00$           

57.00$           

18.00$           

8.00$             

14.00$           

27.00$           

18.00$           

46.00$           

3.00$             

18.00$           

3.00$             

57.00$           

15.00$           

33.00$           

14.00$           

35.00$           

62.00$           

14.00$           

25.00$           

50.00$           

Defending a Capital Case (2021) - includes CD

SOLD ONLY TO CRIMINAL DEFENSE ATTORNEYS AND OTHER CRIMINAL DEFENSE PROFESSIONALS.

PREPAID ORDERS ONLY

Title (Publication Date)

2021 Indiana Criminal Code Book   

Appellate Practice Manual (2020) - includes CD

CHINS & TPR Handbook (2021)

Confessions Handbook (2020)

Criminal Trial Law, 9th Edition (2019)

Criminal Law on Disk Corrections only (2021)

Rules of Evidence with Trial Objections Outline  (2019) 

Evidence Manual, 8th Edition (2020)

Getting Funds for Experts (2016)

Immigration Consequences of Criminal Convictions (2016)

Jury Instructions CD (2019)

Juvenile Delinquency, 6th Edition (2017)

Juvenile Defense Performance Guidelines (2014)

LWOP (2021)

Performance Guidelines for Criminal Defense Representation (2020)

Pretrial Manual, 8th Edition (2021)

Probation & Parole (2018)

Representing Clients with Mental Illness (2020)

Expungement (2020)

Indiana Juvenile Code (2018)

Search & Seizure Handbook (2020)

Sentencing Law Manual, 7th Edition (2018)

Sex Offender Registry Pamphlet (2018)

Traffic Law (2020) Members

Traffic Law (2020) Non-Members

Amount Enclosed

DUI-OWI (2019)



INDIANA PUBLIC DEFENDER COUNCIL
309 W. WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 401

INDIANAPOLIS, IN  46204
FAX:  317-232-5524

☐
☐
☐ ☐

CVV Code:

Purchase of Criminal Law on Disc includes everything listed here (except the Criminal Code Books), plus IPDC's casebank and select 
titles of Indiana Code.  Law on Disc is updated semi-annually and is billed each March.

Card Number:

**IPDC members are all public defenders, contractual pauper counsel, and other court appointed attorneys regularly 
appointed to represent indigent defendants.  I.C. 33-40-4-2

Check Enclosed (payable to IPDC)

Claim form / purchase order (county offices)

Mastercard VISA

Phone:     

Email Address for the weekly Indiana Defender:     

Name:     

Organization:     

Address:     

PUBLICATION ORDER FORM

City, State, Zip:     

  Expiration Date:

Authorized Signature:

Shipping Address: (if different from billing address)

Name on Card:

Credit Card Billing Address:

City, State, Zip:


	Sheet1

