INDIANA PUBLIC DEFENDER COUNCIL 309 W. WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 401 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

FAX: 317-232-5524

SOLD ONLY TO CRIMINAL DEFENSE ATTORNEYS AND OTHER CRIMINAL DEFENSE PROFESSIONALS.

PREPAID ORDERS ONLY

Title (Publication Date)	Price	Number of Copies	Total Price	
2021 Indiana Criminal Code Book	\$ 15.00			
Appellate Practice Manual (2020) - includes CD	\$ 30.00			
CHINS & TPR Handbook (2021)	\$ 37.00			
Confessions Handbook (2020)	\$ 18.00			
Criminal Trial Law, 9th Edition (2019)	\$ 52.00			
Criminal Law on Disk Corrections only (2021)	\$ 50.00			
Defending a Capital Case (2021) - includes CD	\$ 33.00			
DUI-OWI (2019)	\$ 15.00			
Evidence Manual, 8th Edition (2020)	\$ 57.00			
Expungement (2020)	\$ 18.00			
Getting Funds for Experts (2016)	\$ 8.00			
Immigration Consequences of Criminal Convictions (2016)	\$ 14.00			
Indiana Juvenile Code (2018)	\$ 27.00			
Jury Instructions CD (2019)	\$ 18.00			
Juvenile Delinquency, 6th Edition (2017)	\$ 46.00			
Juvenile Defense Performance Guidelines (2014)	\$ 3.00			
LWOP (2021)	\$ 18.00			
Performance Guidelines for Criminal Defense Representation (2020)	\$ 3.00			
Pretrial Manual, 8th Edition (2021)	\$ 57.00			
Probation & Parole (2018)	\$ 15.00			
Representing Clients with Mental Illness (2020)	\$ 33.00			
Rules of Evidence with Trial Objections Outline (2019)	\$ 14.00			
Search & Seizure Handbook (2020)	\$ 35.00			
Sentencing Law Manual, 7th Edition (2018)	\$ 62.00			
Sex Offender Registry Pamphlet (2018)	\$ 14.00			
Traffic Law (2020) Members	\$ 25.00			
Traffic Law (2020) Non-Members	\$ 50.00			
Amount Enclosed				

INDIANA PUBLIC DEFENDER COUNCIL 309 W. WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 401 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

FAX: 317-232-5524

Purchase of Criminal Law on Disc includes everything listed here (except the Criminal Code Books), plus IPDC's casebank and select titles of Indiana Code. Law on Disc is updated semi-annually and is billed each March.

PUBLICATION ORDER FORM

**IPDC members ar	re all public defenders, contractual pauper appointed to represent indigent		d other court appointed attorneys regularly I.C. 33-40-4-2
☐ Check Enclo	osed (payable to IPDC)		
☐ Claim form	/ purchase order (county offices)		
☐ Mastercard	l		VISA
Card Number:			CVV Code:
Name on Card:			
Credit Card Billing A	ddress:		
City, State, Zip:			
Expiration Date:		_	
uthorized Signature:_			
	Shipping Address: (if differe		
Name:			
Organization:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:			
Email Address for t	he weekly Indiana Defender:		